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Contents 
This fact sheet contains the school term dates for NSW government schools. 
 

School term dates for NSW government schools 
Term dates include school development days at the start of Terms 1, 2 and 3 and the last two days of 
the school year. Check with your local school for class starting dates. 

 
 
2023 term dates 
 

Term 1 Friday, 27 January - Thursday, 6 April 

Term 2 Monday, 24 April - Friday, 30 June 

Term 3 Monday, 17 July - Friday, 22 September 

Term 4 Monday, 9 October - Tuesday, 19 December 

 
 
2024 term dates 
 

Term 1 Tuesday, 30 January - Friday, 12 April 

Term 2 Monday, 29 April - Friday, 5 July 

Term 3 Monday, 22 July - Friday, 27 September 

Term 4 Monday, 14 October - Friday, 20 December 

 
 
2025 term dates 
 

Term 1 Friday, 31 January - Friday, 11 April 

Term 2 Monday, 28 April - Friday, 4 July 

Term 3 Monday, 21 July - Friday, 26 September 

Term 4 Monday, 13 October - Friday, 19 December 

 
 

Need more information 
To find out more about the Temporary Residents Program, please visit deinternational.nsw.edu.au/trp 
or call our Customer Service Team on 1300 300 229 (then option 1). To find out more about going to a 
NSW government school, please visit education.nsw.gov.au/public=schools/going-to-a-public-school. 
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